
May 2020
Calendar

Friday, 01 May 2020

SATs Test Paper Marking - Whole Class Review Text 2& 3
Fri 01/05/2020 (All day)

Monday, 04 May 2020

SATS Test Paper Practice - 2018 Text 3
Mon 04/05/2020 (All day)

Tuesday, 05 May 2020

SATs Test Paper Whole Class Review - Text 3
Tue 05/05/2020 (All day)

Wednesday, 06 May 2020

SATs Test Paper Practice 2018 - Text 2
Wed 06/05/2020 (All day)

Thursday, 07 May 2020

SATs Test Paper Whole Class Review - Text 2
Thu 07/05/2020 (All day)

Friday, 08 May 2020

SATs Test Paper Practice 2018 - text 1 & Whole Class Review
Fri 08/05/2020 (All day)

Monday, 11 May 2020

SATs Test Week 2020
Mon 11/05/2020 to Thu 14/05/2020

Tuesday, 12 May 2020



SATs Test Week 2020
Mon 11/05/2020 to Thu 14/05/2020

Wednesday, 13 May 2020

SATs Test Week 2020
Mon 11/05/2020 to Thu 14/05/2020

Thursday, 14 May 2020

SATs Test Week 2020
Mon 11/05/2020 to Thu 14/05/2020


